8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5

                                                            FS=1:   300.000000
(Frequencies are sorted in ascending order, since this is a
multi-frequency part number code > 000100.
Refer to Ordering Information in Si533.pdf for more information.)
Output Format:                                       LVPECL
VDD:                                                       3.3V
Output Enable Polarity:                          OE active high
Temperature Stability:                            +/- 50 ppm
Operating Temperature Range (°C):      -40 to +85
Datasheet:                                               Si533.pdf
use a dual foot print to be able to adjust the frequencies???
Factory Defaults:
SATACLK_OEPU - Jumper  DNI
SATACLK_FSPU - Jumper  Installed
U1
SY58012U
U1
SY58012U
IN1
IN4
VT2
VREF-AC3
VCC1 5
VCC2 8
VCC3 13
VCC4 16
GND1 6
GND2 7
GND3 14
GND4 15
Q0 12
Q0 11
Q1 9
Q1 10
EPAD 17
C22
220nF
C22
220nF
C52
0.1uF
C52
0.1uF
R19 4.70K, 1%R19 4.70K, 1%
R15 82R15 82
C8
220nF
C8
220nF
J6
HDR2x1
J6
HDR2x1
1 1
2 2
R14 82R14 82
R3
130
R3
130
J2
LTI-SASF546-P26-X1
J2
LTI-SASF546-P26-X1
1
2 3 4 5
J7
HDR2x1
J7
HDR2x1
1 1
2 2
C4